
BID NUMBER: _#1557-B

BID NAME: TYPE I AMBULANCES

OPENING DATE: 3:00PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19, 2018

ETR, LLC

A. BASE PRICE

DODGE 84500 FORD F-450 FORD F-450 2019 DODGE 4500 2019 FORD F-450

FIRST UNIT $188,547.00 $182,944.00 $199,239.00 $181,805.00 $179,787.00

SECOND UNIT $187,547.00 $181,944.00 $198,379.00 $177,805.00 $175,787.00

TOTAL $376,094.00 $364,888.00 $397,618.00 $359,610.00 $355,574.00

B. OPTIONS - 1) BRUSH GUARD

FIRST UNIT $1,570.00

SECOND UNIT $1,570.00

TOTAL $3,140.00

B. OPTIONS - 2) CARDIAC MONITOR MOUNTING BRACKET

FIRST UNIT $633.00

SECOND UNIT $633.00

TOTAL $1,266.00

CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY 

WORKS, INC.
TAYLOR MADE AMBULANCE

$1,485.00

$1,485.00

$2,970.00

$685.00

$685.00

$1,370.00

$750.00

$750.00

$1,500.00

$625.00

$625.00

$1,250.00



BID NUMBER: _#1557-B

BID NAME: TYPE I AMBULANCES

OPENING DATE: 3:00PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19, 2018

FIRST PRIORITY EMERGENCY VEHICLES

FRAZER, LTD

NO BID BOND

NO BID BOND


