BID NUMBER: <u>#1557-B</u>

BID NAME: TYPE I AMBULANCES

OPENING DATE: 3:00PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19, 2018

	CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS, INC.		ETR, LLC	TAYLOR MADE AMBULANCE	
A. BASE PRICE					
	DODGE 84500	FORD F-450	FORD F-450	2019 DODGE 4500	2019 FORD F-450
FIRST UNIT	\$188,547.00	\$182,944.00	\$199,239.00	\$181,805.00	\$179,787.00
SECOND UNIT	\$187,547.00	\$181,944.00	\$198,379.00	\$177,805.00	\$175,787.00
TOTAL	\$376,094.00	\$364,888.00	\$397,618.00	\$359,610.00	\$355,574.00
B. OPTIONS - 1) BRUSH GUARD					
FIRST UNIT	\$750.00		\$1,570.00	\$1,485.00	
SECOND UNIT	\$750.00		\$1,570.00	\$1,485.00	
TOTAL	\$1,500.00		\$3,140.00	\$2,970.00	
B. OPTIONS - 2) CARDIAC MONITOR MOUNTING BRACKET					
FIRST UNIT	\$625.00		\$633.00	\$685.00	
SECOND UNIT	\$625.00		\$633.00	\$685.00	
TOTAL	\$1,250.00		\$1,266.00	\$1,370.00	

BID NUMBER: <u>#1557-B</u>

BID NAME: TYPE I AMBULANCES

OPENING DATE: 3:00PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19, 2018

FIRST PRIORITY EMERGENCY VEHICLES NO BID BOND

FRAZER, LTD NO BID BOND